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HIGH PERFORMANCE PREMIUM WPC

Product Technical Details

Tensile Yield Stress

Size change after heat

Vicat softening temperature

Limits of hazardous substances

Polyvinyl chloride monomer

DEP diethyl phthalate
Curvature
Size deviation (width)

Size deviation (thickness)

Weight

Width (overall)
Width(effective)
Length (max.)
Thickness
Packing /carton

Colour choices

Kg/m2
mm
mm

mm

pCs

MPa >15
% +/- 3.0
C >80
mg/kg =5
mg/kg <1000
mm/m <2.0
mm +/-4.0
mm +/-0.5
2.80
218
200
5800
75
10
Alder Wood
Beige White
Dark Walnut
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20
0.61
922

0%
10
052
06

-0.38



