

Product Technical Details

Test Items	Unit	Requirement	Result
Tensile Yield Stress	MPa	>15	20
Size change after heat	%	+/- 3.0	0.61
Vicat softening temperature	С	>80	92.2
Limits of hazardous substances			
Polyvinyl chloride monomer	mg/kg	<5	0.1
DEP diethyl phthalate	mg/kg	<1000	10
Curvature	mm/m	<2.0	0.52
Size deviation (width)	mm	+/-4.0	-0.6
Size deviation (thickness)	mm	+/-0.5	-0.38

Specification	Unit	Measurement
Weight	Kg/m2	2.80
Width (overall)	mm	218
Width(effective)	mm	200
Length (max.)	mm	5800
Thickness	mm	7.5
Packing /carton	pcs	10
Colour choices	/	Alder Wood Beige White Dark Walnut